EY 2013 EY 2014
FROSTBURG STATE
ROOM AND BOARLC
ROOM
DOUBLE
PLAN 1 (OLDER DORMS) 3,652 3,762
PLAN 2 (NEWER DORMS) 3,738 3,852
SINGLE
PLAN 1 (OLDER DORMS) 4,876 4,974
PLAN 2 (NEWER DORMS) 5,290 5,398
BOARD
SUPER 15 MEAL PLAN WITH $300 BONUS DOLLAR( 4,422 4,512
GOLD PLAN WITH $200 BONUS BUCK¢ 4,144 4,228
SILVER PLAN WITH $100 BONUS BUCK¢ 3,854 3,932
14 MEALS PER WEEK, $100 BONUS BUCKS 3,700 3,774
12 MEALS PER WEEK, $250 BONUS BUCKS 3,840 3,918
10 MEALS PER WEEK, $75 BONUS BUCK¢S 3,228 3,294

OTHER AUXILIARY FEES

Change

1523

110
114

98
108

90
84
78
74
78
66

%

3.0%
3.0%

2.0%
2.0%

2.0%
2.0%
2.0%
2.0%
2.0%
2.0%



