			<u>Change</u>	
	FY 2013	FY 2014	<u>\$</u>	<u>%</u>
FROSTBURG STATE				
ROOM AND BOARD				
ROOM				
DOUBLE				
PLAN 1 (OLDER DORMS)	3,652	3,762	110	3.0%
PLAN 2 (NEWER DORMS)	3,738	3,852	114	3.0%
SINGLE				
PLAN 1 (OLDER DORMS)	4,876	4,974	98	2.0%
PLAN 2 (NEWER DORMS)	5,290	5,398	108	2.0%
BOARD				
SUPER 15 MEAL PLAN WITH \$300 BONUS DOLLARS	4,422	4,512	90	2.0%
GOLD PLAN WITH \$200 BONUS BUCKS	4,144	4,228	84	2.0%
SILVER PLAN WITH \$100 BONUS BUCKS	3,854	3,932	78	2.0%
14 MEALS PER WEEK, \$100 BONUS BUCKS	3,700	3,774	74	2.0%
12 MEALS PER WEEK, \$250 BONUS BUCKS	3,840	3,918	78	2.0%
10 MEALS PER WEEK, \$75 BONUS BUCKS	3,228	3,294	66	2.0%

OTHER AUXILIARY FEES